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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 13 Women, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
27.9.2014 - 12:26 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years and older

1. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 2:43.00 562 37.10 42.24 42.32 41.34
2. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 2:44.27 549 38.33 42.61 43.09 40.24
3. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 2:49.15 503 37.90 42.66 43.77 44.82
4. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 2:50.21 494 39.27 44.66 44.23 42.05
5. Wilgar Niamh 00 Southport 2:56.28 444 39.15 45.09 46.24 45.80
6. Whittingham Joanne 98 Southport 2:58.48 428 40.58 46.32 46.14 45.44
7. Piestrzeniewicz Oliwia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 3:02.75 399 42.36 46.87 46.89 46.63
8. Herasimowicz Zuzanna 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 3:04.31 389 42.42 46.96 47.52 47.41
9. Bakowska Julia 01 TRI-Team Rumia 3:10.64 351 43.95 49.33 48.71 48.65

10. Lebed Zuzanna 02 Siodemka Sopot 3:12.87 339 44.28 48.88 50.32 49.39
11. Kotlenga Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 3:14.81 329 43.83 49.62 50.67 50.69
12. Chylinska Daria 02 Siodemka Sopot 3:19.33 307 45.07 51.27 51.49 51.50
13. Niesiolowska Patrycja 01 Zabianka Gdansk 3:19.43 307 45.90 51.15 52.11 50.27
14. Wykrzykowska Zofia 02 MOSiR Sopot 3:20.00 304 45.20 51.77 51.18 51.85
15. Tomczak Zuzanna 03 TRI-Team Rumia 3:34.15 248 49.39 54.21 54.58 55.97
16. Grzenia Agnieszka 02 Siodemka Sopot 3:37.87 235 51.54 56.47 55.85 54.01
17. Mojsa Adrianna 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 3:54.52 188 53.62 59.72 1:01.20 59.98

15 - 16 years

1. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 2:43.00 562 37.10 42.24 42.32 41.34
2. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 2:44.27 549 38.33 42.61 43.09 40.24
3. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 2:49.15 503 37.90 42.66 43.77 44.82
4. Whittingham Joanne 98 Southport 2:58.48 428 40.58 46.32 46.14 45.44

13 - 14 years

1. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 2:50.21 494 39.27 44.66 44.23 42.05
2. Wilgar Niamh 00 Southport 2:56.28 444 39.15 45.09 46.24 45.80
3. Piestrzeniewicz Oliwia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 3:02.75 399 42.36 46.87 46.89 46.63
4. Bakowska Julia 01 TRI-Team Rumia 3:10.64 351 43.95 49.33 48.71 48.65
5. Kotlenga Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 3:14.81 329 43.83 49.62 50.67 50.69
6. Niesiolowska Patrycja 01 Zabianka Gdansk 3:19.43 307 45.90 51.15 52.11 50.27

11 - 12 years

1. Herasimowicz Zuzanna 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 3:04.31 389 42.42 46.96 47.52 47.41
2. Lebed Zuzanna 02 Siodemka Sopot 3:12.87 339 44.28 48.88 50.32 49.39
3. Chylinska Daria 02 Siodemka Sopot 3:19.33 307 45.07 51.27 51.49 51.50
4. Wykrzykowska Zofia 02 MOSiR Sopot 3:20.00 304 45.20 51.77 51.18 51.85
5. Tomczak Zuzanna 03 TRI-Team Rumia 3:34.15 248 49.39 54.21 54.58 55.97
6. Grzenia Agnieszka 02 Siodemka Sopot 3:37.87 235 51.54 56.47 55.85 54.01
7. Mojsa Adrianna 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 3:54.52 188 53.62 59.72 1:01.20 59.98


